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Serial Reference Countfz
76 CCD/499 United States
77 CCD/501 Finland
78 CCh/502 United Kingdom
Corr.l
79 CCD/503 Yugoslavia
80 CCD/504  Yugoslavia
81 CCD/505 Yugoslavia
82 CCD/506 German
Democratic
Republic
83 CCDh/508 Czechoslovakia
84 ccp/512 United Kingdom

Description

Review of proposals for
defining chemical warfare
agents in a CW agreement

Letter dated 1 July 1976 from
the Ambassador in charge of
Political Affairs at the Perm=-
anent Mission of Finland to
the Special Representative of
the Secretary-General to the
Conference of the Committee on
Disarmament transmitting a
Working Paper by the Government
of Finland on Methodology for
Chemical Identification of CW
Agents and Related Compounds -
Progress of a Finnish Research
Project

Working Paper on the Feasibi-
lity of Extra-territorial

Surveillance of Chemical Weapon

Tests by Air Monitoring at the
Border

Medical protection against
nerve‘gases poisoning (present

Date

29.6.76

2.7.76

2.7.76

5.7.76

situation and future possibilities)

A method of categorization of
chemical compounds regarding
binary technology

Working Paper on the defini-
tion of chemical warfare
agents (CWA)

The catalytic detoxification
of organo-phosphorus CW agents

Some medical aspects of the CW
problem and its perspectives

Draft convention on the pro-
hibition of the development,
production and stockpiling of
chemical weapons and on their
destruction ‘

5.7.76

5.7.76

6.7.76

8.7.7¢

6.8.76



