Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
<b>76</b>	CCD/499	United States	Review of proposals for defining chemical warfare agents in a CW agreement	29.6.76
77	CCD/501	Finland	Letter dated 1 July 1976 from the Ambassador in charge of Political Affairs at the Permanent Mission of Finland to the Special Representative of the Secretary-General to the Conference of the Committee on Disarmament transmitting a Working Paper by the Government of Finland on Methodology for Chemical Identification of CW Agents and Related Compounds - Progress of a Finnish Research Project	<b>2.7.</b> 76
78 Corr.l	CCD/502	United Kingdom	Working Paper on the Feasibi- lity of Extra-territorial Surveillance of Chemical Weapon Tests by Air Monitoring at the Border	2.7.76
79	CCD/503	Yugoslavia	Medical protection against nerve gases poisoning (present situation and future possibili	5.7.76 ties)
80	CCD/504	Yugoslavia	A method of categorization of chemical compounds regarding binary technology	5.7.76
81	CCD/505	Yugoslavia	Working Paper on the definition of chemical warfare agents (CWA)	5.7.76
82	CCD/506	German Democratic Republic	The catalytic detoxification of organo-phosphorus CW agents	6.7.76
83	CCD/508	Czechoslovakia	Some medical aspects of the CW problem and its perspectives	8.7.76
84	CCD/512	United Kingdom	Draft convention on the pro- hibition of the development, production and stockpiling of chemical weapons and on their destruction	6.8.76